Winter Quiz League Fixtures Mk Lakers

Date

04/11/2019
11/11/2019
18/11/2019
25/11/2019
02/12/2019
09/12/2019
16/12/2019
23/12/2019
30/12/2019
06/01/2020
13/01/2020
20/01/2020
27/01/2020
03/02/2020
10/02/2020
17/02/2020
24/02/2020
02/03/2020
09/03/2020
16/03/2020
23/03/2020
30/03/2020

Week

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3

Cup Round 1
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6

No Fixtures
No Fixtures
Cup Round 2
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9

ONE NIGHT STAND
Cup Semis
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12

Cup Final
Week 13
Week 14

Presentation Night

Venue Opponents
A Swan Hotel
H Three Bags Full
A The Hittites
Draw made check website
H Old Swan
H Ace of Clubs
A Foxes
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR
Cup/Plate -To be confirmed
H The Innquizitors
H Swan Hotel
A Three Bags Full
ONE NIGHT STAND COMPETITION
Cup/Plate -To be confirmed
H The Hittites
A Old Swan
A Ace of Clubs
Cup/Plate -To be confirmed
H Foxes
A The Innquizitors

PRESENTATION NIGHT

Visit the website at www.quizmk.co.uk




